
1441
BAPCH
BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2351285212 ALINA ANNA THOMAS BPCC101P

2 BAPCH 2250084800 AISWARYA BHADRAN BPCC101P

3 BAPCH 2352239700 K S FATHIMA FARSANA BPCC101P

4 BAPCH 2001718927 SOFIYA BPCC101P

5 BAPCH 2002467220 ATHULYA BPCC101P

6 BAPCH 2006269460 NOWFAL S BPCC101P

7 BAPCH 2100044500 SREEJITH M S BPCC101P

8 BAPCH 2101305681 AYSHA MASOOD BPCC101P

9 BAPCH 2101510520 MUHAMMED SHAN J S BPCC101P

10 BAPCH 2105158151 ABIN RAJ R BPCC101P

11 BAPCH 2250522466 ARYA M DEVI BPCC101P

12 BAPCH 2300413797 SAJINA.H BPCC101P

13 BAPCH 2301393843 EBY JOB BPCC101P

14 BAPCH 2301942305 ANAIGA BPCC101P

15 BAPCH 2301989982 ASWATHY B S BPCC101P

16 BAPCH 2302065772 AVANDITHA R BPCC101P

17 BAPCH 2350130556 SARANYA.C BPCC101P

18 BAPCH 2350251882 AMITHA C BPCC101P

19 BAPCH 2350945477 NASEEBA B BPCC101P

20 BAPCH 2352783333 FATHIMA NOORIYA BPCC101P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:



1441
BAPCH
BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

21 BAPCH 2353211224 VISHNU V BPCC101P

22 BAPCH 2354581687 ANJITHA S BPCC101P

23 BAPCH 2400417970 ARYA. S. KUMAR BPCC101P

24 BAPCH 2400994972 SHABANA S BPCC101P

25 BAPCH 2400994988 ATHULYA S BPCC101P

26 BAPCH 2400995541 SHEEBA MUHAMMED BPCC101P

27 BAPCH 2400995599 RIHANA A BPCC101P

28 BAPCH 2401582584 DEVIKA S BPCC101P

29 BAPCH 2401733130 ARYA. S. ANAND BPCC101P

30 BAPCH 2401873548 AMINA MOL N BPCC101P

31 BAPCH 2402358250 SUMAYYA M S BPCC101P

32 BAPCH 2201380307 SUNILAMOL T S BPCC101P

33 BAPCH 2007129544 MANJARI RASHEED BPCC101P

34 BAPCH 2002467240 SHYAM PARVATHY BPCC101P

35 BAPCH 2003511477 AMRITHA SNEHA RAMESH BPCC101P

36 BAPCH 2105336253 SOORYA JAYARUS BPCC101P

37 BAPCH 2106324827 EVANGALIN MARIYA ROBERT BPCC101P

38 BAPCH 2107695036 ANOOJA RS BPCC101P

39 BAPCH 2109607590 POOJA JAGANNATH PILLAI BPCC101P

40 BAPCH 2250127604 SAJEESH J BPCC101P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

41 BAPCH 2250698645 BIJILIMOL P S BPCC101P

42 BAPCH 2252468019 SWALIH SHA S BPCC101P

43 BAPCH 2254347130 PRIYANKA S BPCC101P

44 BAPCH 2254495630 FATHIMA S BPCC101P

45 BAPCH 2300072411 NISAMOL PRASAD BPCC101P

46 BAPCH 2300463355 ANJAYALEKSHMI.J BPCC101P

47 BAPCH 2300468300 LINO A L BPCC101P

48 BAPCH 2300468383 SANDRA JOSE BPCC101P

49 BAPCH 2300468510 SHERIN DAS Y L BPCC101P

50 BAPCH 2301344279 DEVU SUDHAN BPCC101P

51 BAPCH 2350251898 JIJI V S BPCC101P

52 BAPCH 2350940618 FOWSIYA N BPCC101P

53 BAPCH 2350942375 MUHSINA S BPCC101P

54 BAPCH 2350945440 NEETHU S BPCC101P

55 BAPCH 2351285038 DEVIKA JOSH BPCC101P

56 BAPCH 2353210104 KEERTHANA SABU BPCC101P

57 BAPCH 2355055901 AMINA.S BPCC101P

58 BAPCH 2355061247 RIZWANA SHANU BPCC101P

59 BAPCH 2400001427 ANIL KOSHY BPCC101P

60 BAPCH 2400007750 SUNAINA S N BPCC101P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

61 BAPCH 2400170957 RESHMA B BPCC101P

62 BAPCH 2400418107 DHANUJA S A BPCC101P

63 BAPCH 2400418133 VAISAKHA. D BPCC101P

64 BAPCH 2401582563 ARATHYJITH S BPCC101P

65 BAPCH 2401583045 SARADA.K BPCC101P

66 BAPCH 2350944819 HARISHMA M B BPCC101P

67 BAPCH 2400040130 SHENBHAGA NEELA. R. L BPCC101P

68 BAPCH 2250522492 VISHNU V NATH BPCC101P

69 BAPCH 2250636860 PARVATHI BABU BPCC101P

70 BAPCH 2253934894 CHITHRAJA S R BPCC101P

71 BAPCH 2301377014 AISWARYA ALBERT BPCC101P

72 BAPCH 2350061115 ARYA P S BPCC101P

73 BAPCH 2350195433 IRISHIKESH V S BPCC101P

74 BAPCH 2353100344 ARCHA M S BPCC101P

75 BAPCH 2400077870 SANGEETHA P L BPCC101P

76 BAPCH 2400417944 NIKHIL A BPCC101P

77 BAPCH 2400417965 HARI KRISHNAN B S BPCC101P

78 BAPCH 2400576355 NISA MOL U BPCC101P

79 BAPCH 2401733248 GREESHMA.R .G BPCC101P

80 BAPCH 2251280557 SHINS S SIMON BPCC101P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

81 BAPCH 2400483020 ASHIF. M. A BPCC101P

82 BAPCH 2400576530 MANJUSHA L BPCC101P

83 BAPCH 2003058592 MEGHA A K BPCC101P

84 BAPCH 2400576226 SUBI K SAJI BPCC101P

85 BAPCH 2401873553 SREERAM G S BPCC101P

86 BAPCH 2003250856 SARATH PRADEEP BPCC101P

87 BAPCH 2007081245 KINGINI V BPCC101P

88 BAPCH 2101306121 AFRAA BPCC101P

89 BAPCH 2254113511 SOUMYA SAGAR BPCC101P

90 BAPCH 2350941580 SAJNA ISMAIL.N BPCC101P

91 BAPCH 2350943812 AKSHAY S ANIL BPCC101P

92 BAPCH 2353100350 VAIKASI G BPCC101P

93 BAPCH 2353210676 SHAYMA.N BPCC101P

94 BAPCH 2353943610 SHAFANA R S BPCC101P

95 BAPCH 2400364968 SIVAPRIYA B S BPCC101P

96 BAPCH 2400994761 RINTO P S BPCC101P

97 BAPCH 2400994870 VAISAKH S BPCC101P

98 BAPCH 2401582250 ASHOK VASUDEVAN BPCC101P

99 BAPCH 2401733119 VISHNU MAYA K R BPCC101P

100 BAPCH 2401975719 HAFSA FATHIMA A BPCC101P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

101 BAPCH 2402347342 ARUNA A G BPCC101P

102 BAPCH 2402347363 ABHIJITH V BPCC101P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2350945348 PRINCY SOLOMON BPCC103P

2 BAPCH 2351285212 ALINA ANNA THOMAS BPCC103P

3 BAPCH 2250084800 AISWARYA BHADRAN BPCC103P

4 BAPCH 2352239700 K S FATHIMA FARSANA BPCC103P

5 BAPCH 2001718927 SOFIYA BPCC103P

6 BAPCH 2002467220 ATHULYA BPCC103P

7 BAPCH 2006269460 NOWFAL S BPCC103P

8 BAPCH 2100044500 SREEJITH M S BPCC103P

9 BAPCH 2101510520 MUHAMMED SHAN J S BPCC103P

10 BAPCH 2105158151 ABIN RAJ R BPCC103P

11 BAPCH 2250084842 RAJI.R.S BPCC103P

12 BAPCH 2250522466 ARYA M DEVI BPCC103P

13 BAPCH 2251276011 MERLIN P MATHEW BPCC103P

14 BAPCH 2300413797 SAJINA.H BPCC103P

15 BAPCH 2301393822 BEENA .S BPCC103P

16 BAPCH 2301393843 EBY JOB BPCC103P

17 BAPCH 2301942305 ANAIGA BPCC103P

18 BAPCH 2301989982 ASWATHY B S BPCC103P

19 BAPCH 2302065772 AVANDITHA R BPCC103P

20 BAPCH 2350022931 MAHARBAN N BPCC103P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:



1441
BAPCH
BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

21 BAPCH 2350130556 SARANYA.C BPCC103P

22 BAPCH 2350251882 AMITHA C BPCC103P

23 BAPCH 2350945477 NASEEBA B BPCC103P

24 BAPCH 2351724892 ARATHI AJITH BPCC103P

25 BAPCH 2352783333 FATHIMA NOORIYA BPCC103P

26 BAPCH 2353211224 VISHNU V BPCC103P

27 BAPCH 2354581687 ANJITHA S BPCC103P

28 BAPCH 2400417970 ARYA. S. KUMAR BPCC103P

29 BAPCH 2400995541 SHEEBA MUHAMMED BPCC103P

30 BAPCH 2400995599 RIHANA A BPCC103P

31 BAPCH 2401582584 DEVIKA S BPCC103P

32 BAPCH 2401733130 ARYA. S. ANAND BPCC103P

33 BAPCH 2401873548 AMINA MOL N BPCC103P

34 BAPCH 2402358250 SUMAYYA M S BPCC103P

35 BAPCH 2201380307 SUNILAMOL T S BPCC103P

36 BAPCH 2007129544 MANJARI RASHEED BPCC103P

37 BAPCH 2002467240 SHYAM PARVATHY BPCC103P

38 BAPCH 2002693361 SHERIN SATHYAN BPCC103P

39 BAPCH 2105336253 SOORYA JAYARUS BPCC103P

40 BAPCH 2105767190 SACHIN S A BPCC103P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

41 BAPCH 2106324827 EVANGALIN MARIYA ROBERT BPCC103P

42 BAPCH 2107695036 ANOOJA RS BPCC103P

43 BAPCH 2109607590 POOJA JAGANNATH PILLAI BPCC103P

44 BAPCH 2250127604 SAJEESH J BPCC103P

45 BAPCH 2250212780 VAISHNAV V DEV BPCC103P

46 BAPCH 2250698645 BIJILIMOL P S BPCC103P

47 BAPCH 2252468019 SWALIH SHA S BPCC103P

48 BAPCH 2254347130 PRIYANKA S BPCC103P

49 BAPCH 2254495630 FATHIMA S BPCC103P

50 BAPCH 2300072411 NISAMOL PRASAD BPCC103P

51 BAPCH 2300463355 ANJAYALEKSHMI.J BPCC103P

52 BAPCH 2300468167 ANILA SEKHAR BPCC103P

53 BAPCH 2300468300 LINO A L BPCC103P

54 BAPCH 2300468383 SANDRA JOSE BPCC103P

55 BAPCH 2300468510 SHERIN DAS Y L BPCC103P

56 BAPCH 2301344279 DEVU SUDHAN BPCC103P

57 BAPCH 2350251898 JIJI V S BPCC103P

58 BAPCH 2350940618 FOWSIYA N BPCC103P

59 BAPCH 2350942375 MUHSINA S BPCC103P

60 BAPCH 2350945440 NEETHU S BPCC103P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

61 BAPCH 2351285038 DEVIKA JOSH BPCC103P

62 BAPCH 2353210104 KEERTHANA SABU BPCC103P

63 BAPCH 2355055901 AMINA.S BPCC103P

64 BAPCH 2355061247 RIZWANA SHANU BPCC103P

65 BAPCH 2400001427 ANIL KOSHY BPCC103P

66 BAPCH 2400007750 SUNAINA S N BPCC103P

67 BAPCH 2400170957 RESHMA B BPCC103P

68 BAPCH 2400418107 DHANUJA S A BPCC103P

69 BAPCH 2400418133 VAISAKHA. D BPCC103P

70 BAPCH 2401582563 ARATHYJITH S BPCC103P

71 BAPCH 2401583045 SARADA.K BPCC103P

72 BAPCH 2350944819 HARISHMA M B BPCC103P

73 BAPCH 2400040130 SHENBHAGA NEELA. R. L BPCC103P

74 BAPCH 2250522492 VISHNU V NATH BPCC103P

75 BAPCH 2250636860 PARVATHI BABU BPCC103P

76 BAPCH 2253127043 HARI KRISHNAN.R BPCC103P

77 BAPCH 2253934894 CHITHRAJA S R BPCC103P

78 BAPCH 2301377014 AISWARYA ALBERT BPCC103P

79 BAPCH 2350061115 ARYA P S BPCC103P

80 BAPCH 2350195433 IRISHIKESH V S BPCC103P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

81 BAPCH 2353100344 ARCHA M S BPCC103P

82 BAPCH 2400077870 SANGEETHA P L BPCC103P

83 BAPCH 2400417944 NIKHIL A BPCC103P

84 BAPCH 2400417965 HARI KRISHNAN B S BPCC103P

85 BAPCH 2400576355 NISA MOL U BPCC103P

86 BAPCH 2401733248 GREESHMA.R .G BPCC103P

87 BAPCH 2251280557 SHINS S SIMON BPCC103P

88 BAPCH 2400483020 ASHIF. M. A BPCC103P

89 BAPCH 2400576530 MANJUSHA L BPCC103P

90 BAPCH 2003058592 MEGHA A K BPCC103P

91 BAPCH 2400576226 SUBI K SAJI BPCC103P

92 BAPCH 2401873553 SREERAM G S BPCC103P

93 BAPCH 2003250856 SARATH PRADEEP BPCC103P

94 BAPCH 2101306121 AFRAA BPCC103P

95 BAPCH 2251280813 SREERENJINI R V BPCC103P

96 BAPCH 2254113511 SOUMYA SAGAR BPCC103P

97 BAPCH 2350941580 SAJNA ISMAIL.N BPCC103P

98 BAPCH 2350943812 AKSHAY S ANIL BPCC103P

99 BAPCH 2353100350 VAIKASI G BPCC103P

100 BAPCH 2353210676 SHAYMA.N BPCC103P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

101 BAPCH 2400364968 SIVAPRIYA B S BPCC103P

102 BAPCH 2400994761 RINTO P S BPCC103P

103 BAPCH 2400994870 VAISAKH S BPCC103P

104 BAPCH 2401582250 ASHOK VASUDEVAN BPCC103P

105 BAPCH 2401733119 VISHNU MAYA K R BPCC103P

106 BAPCH 2401975719 HAFSA FATHIMA A BPCC103P

107 BAPCH 2402347342 ARUNA A G BPCC103P

108 BAPCH 2402347363 ABHIJITH V BPCC103P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2301942080 AKHIL A BPCC105P

2 BAPCH 2108061041 PARVATHY L BPCC105P

3 BAPCH 2006021581 ARYA A BPCC105P

4 BAPCH 2105766341 KRISHNA PRIYA A BPCC105P

5 BAPCH 2250084800 AISWARYA BHADRAN BPCC105P

6 BAPCH 2001718927 SOFIYA BPCC105P

7 BAPCH 2002467220 ATHULYA BPCC105P

8 BAPCH 2005576435 DEVIKA A BPCC105P

9 BAPCH 2006269460 NOWFAL S BPCC105P

10 BAPCH 2100044500 SREEJITH M S BPCC105P

11 BAPCH 2101510520 MUHAMMED SHAN J S BPCC105P

12 BAPCH 2105158151 ABIN RAJ R BPCC105P

13 BAPCH 2105767060 AKHILA A S BPCC105P

14 BAPCH 2107695273 ISHAM ZULFI BPCC105P

15 BAPCH 2200928633 FIRDOUSE V BPCC105P

16 BAPCH 2250450031 LEKSHMI C BPCC105P

17 BAPCH 2251274549 SREERAM L BPCC105P

18 BAPCH 2251275822 FATHIMA S BPCC105P

19 BAPCH 2251276412 KHADIJA N BPCC105P

20 BAPCH 2251591163 HAJIRA HAMDHA M BPCC105P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:



1441
BAPCH
BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

21 BAPCH 2251591630 BISMI SHAN S BPCC105P

22 BAPCH 2251591862 KAVYA KRISHNA BPCC105P

23 BAPCH 2253155699 SRUTHY J S BPCC105P

24 BAPCH 2254104206 NIRMALA M BPCC105P

25 BAPCH 2254583388 ANIL JUDE JAISON BPCC105P

26 BAPCH 2301393801 SHINY KUNJUMON BPCC105P

27 BAPCH 2301393822 BEENA .S BPCC105P

28 BAPCH 2302025023 MARYAM SAJEER BPCC105P

29 BAPCH 2007129544 MANJARI RASHEED BPCC105P

30 BAPCH 2002467240 SHYAM PARVATHY BPCC105P

31 BAPCH 2004742948 MANUPRASAD M G BPCC105P

32 BAPCH 2105336253 SOORYA JAYARUS BPCC105P

33 BAPCH 2105767190 SACHIN S A BPCC105P

34 BAPCH 2106324827 EVANGALIN MARIYA ROBERT BPCC105P

35 BAPCH 2250212780 VAISHNAV V DEV BPCC105P

36 BAPCH 2250399578 LEKSHMI S BPCC105P

37 BAPCH 2250424393 PRAVIN WILFRED BPCC105P

38 BAPCH 2250522580 GREESHMA R BPCC105P

39 BAPCH 2250522677 KAVYA V P BPCC105P

40 BAPCH 2250698645 BIJILIMOL P S BPCC105P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

41 BAPCH 2251274282 ANJITHA PRASAD BPCC105P

42 BAPCH 2251277379 ARUNIMA S BPCC105P

43 BAPCH 2254347130 PRIYANKA S BPCC105P

44 BAPCH 2254495630 FATHIMA S BPCC105P

45 BAPCH 2300018386 ALINA ALEX BPCC105P

46 BAPCH 2300350493 RINI.A BPCC105P

47 BAPCH 2300350554 RAKHI R S BPCC105P

48 BAPCH 2300350575 SURYA S BPCC105P

49 BAPCH 2300350718 JAYAKUMARI. S BPCC105P

50 BAPCH 2300350981 SHILPA.S BPCC105P

51 BAPCH 2300395672 RAJITHA R BPCC105P

52 BAPCH 2300468212 AJITH B BPCC105P

53 BAPCH 2300468300 LINO A L BPCC105P

54 BAPCH 2300468357 KANNAN.S.P BPCC105P

55 BAPCH 2300468491 VAISAKH S S BPCC105P

56 BAPCH 2300468510 SHERIN DAS Y L BPCC105P

57 BAPCH 2300468526 SAJIDA S BPCC105P

58 BAPCH 2300468634 KALYANI BS BPCC105P

59 BAPCH 2300468700 AMJITH ASOK BPCC105P

60 BAPCH 2300468763 GOVIND.L BPCC105P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

61 BAPCH 2301377354 JASEENA SHAJAHAN BPCC105P

62 BAPCH 2301932307 SURAJ BPCC105P

63 BAPCH 2301932457 NEELAM YADAV BPCC105P

64 BAPCH 2002467493 LULU S BPCC105P

65 BAPCH 2101306630 ABHIJITH R B BPCC105P

66 BAPCH 2105758325 ABHIJITH. B BPCC105P

67 BAPCH 2250636860 PARVATHI BABU BPCC105P

68 BAPCH 2301377014 AISWARYA ALBERT BPCC105P

69 BAPCH 2251280557 SHINS S SIMON BPCC105P

70 BAPCH 2252759293 AMALA BINOY BPCC105P

71 BAPCH 2253365606 GOKUL KRISHNA B S BPCC105P

72 BAPCH 2301932210 DON DANIEL Y M BPCC105P

73 BAPCH 2003058592 MEGHA A K BPCC105P

74 BAPCH 2003250856 SARATH PRADEEP BPCC105P

75 BAPCH 2007081245 KINGINI V BPCC105P

76 BAPCH 2105765181 SINZANA SABEERKHAN BPCC105P

77 BAPCH 2251275268 HASEENA K H BPCC105P

78 BAPCH 2253156329 MEENAKSHY PREMKUMAR BPCC105P

79 BAPCH 2254113511 SOUMYA SAGAR BPCC105P

80 BAPCH 2301377570 ARSHITH SUDHAKAR BPCC105P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

81 BAPCH 2251280686 ASIYA S KHAN BPCC105P

82 BAPCH 2251591939 SUSAN ALEX BPCC105P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2301942080 AKHIL A BPCC110P

2 BAPCH 2108061041 PARVATHY L BPCC110P

3 BAPCH 2006021581 ARYA A BPCC110P

4 BAPCH 2105766341 KRISHNA PRIYA A BPCC110P

5 BAPCH 2250084800 AISWARYA BHADRAN BPCC110P

6 BAPCH 2002467220 ATHULYA BPCC110P

7 BAPCH 2005456743 SHALNI TEJAS P S BPCC110P

8 BAPCH 2005576435 DEVIKA A BPCC110P

9 BAPCH 2006269460 NOWFAL S BPCC110P

10 BAPCH 2100044500 SREEJITH M S BPCC110P

11 BAPCH 2101510520 MUHAMMED SHAN J S BPCC110P

12 BAPCH 2105158151 ABIN RAJ R BPCC110P

13 BAPCH 2105767060 AKHILA A S BPCC110P

14 BAPCH 2107695273 ISHAM ZULFI BPCC110P

15 BAPCH 2200928633 FIRDOUSE V BPCC110P

16 BAPCH 2201586509 UMMALKURA. S BPCC110P

17 BAPCH 2250450031 LEKSHMI C BPCC110P

18 BAPCH 2251274549 SREERAM L BPCC110P

19 BAPCH 2251275822 FATHIMA S BPCC110P

20 BAPCH 2251276011 MERLIN P MATHEW BPCC110P

COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:



1441
BAPCH
BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:

21 BAPCH 2251276412 KHADIJA N BPCC110P

22 BAPCH 2251591163 HAJIRA HAMDHA M BPCC110P

23 BAPCH 2251591630 BISMI SHAN S BPCC110P

24 BAPCH 2251591862 KAVYA KRISHNA BPCC110P

25 BAPCH 2253155699 SRUTHY J S BPCC110P

26 BAPCH 2253799602 SOORYA S BPCC110P

27 BAPCH 2254104206 NIRMALA M BPCC110P

28 BAPCH 2301393801 SHINY KUNJUMON BPCC110P

29 BAPCH 2301393822 BEENA .S BPCC110P

30 BAPCH 2302025023 MARYAM SAJEER BPCC110P

31 BAPCH 2007129544 MANJARI RASHEED BPCC110P

32 BAPCH 2002693361 SHERIN SATHYAN BPCC110P

33 BAPCH 2004742948 MANUPRASAD M G BPCC110P

34 BAPCH 2105336253 SOORYA JAYARUS BPCC110P

35 BAPCH 2105767190 SACHIN S A BPCC110P

36 BAPCH 2106324827 EVANGALIN MARIYA ROBERT BPCC110P

37 BAPCH 2250212780 VAISHNAV V DEV BPCC110P

38 BAPCH 2250399578 LEKSHMI S BPCC110P

39 BAPCH 2250424393 PRAVIN WILFRED BPCC110P

40 BAPCH 2250522677 KAVYA V P BPCC110P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:

41 BAPCH 2250698645 BIJILIMOL P S BPCC110P

42 BAPCH 2251274282 ANJITHA PRASAD BPCC110P

43 BAPCH 2251277379 ARUNIMA S BPCC110P

44 BAPCH 2254347130 PRIYANKA S BPCC110P

45 BAPCH 2254495630 FATHIMA S BPCC110P

46 BAPCH 2300018386 ALINA ALEX BPCC110P

47 BAPCH 2300350493 RINI.A BPCC110P

48 BAPCH 2300350554 RAKHI R S BPCC110P

49 BAPCH 2300350575 SURYA S BPCC110P

50 BAPCH 2300350718 JAYAKUMARI. S BPCC110P

51 BAPCH 2300350981 SHILPA.S BPCC110P

52 BAPCH 2300395672 RAJITHA R BPCC110P

53 BAPCH 2300468212 AJITH B BPCC110P

54 BAPCH 2300468300 LINO A L BPCC110P

55 BAPCH 2300468357 KANNAN.S.P BPCC110P

56 BAPCH 2300468491 VAISAKH S S BPCC110P

57 BAPCH 2300468510 SHERIN DAS Y L BPCC110P

58 BAPCH 2300468526 SAJIDA S BPCC110P

59 BAPCH 2300468634 KALYANI BS BPCC110P

60 BAPCH 2300468700 AMJITH ASOK BPCC110P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:

61 BAPCH 2300468763 GOVIND.L BPCC110P

62 BAPCH 2301377354 JASEENA SHAJAHAN BPCC110P

63 BAPCH 2301932307 SURAJ BPCC110P

64 BAPCH 2301932457 NEELAM YADAV BPCC110P

65 BAPCH 2250698563 ANITHA RANI S N BPCC110P

66 BAPCH 2002467493 LULU S BPCC110P

67 BAPCH 2101306630 ABHIJITH R B BPCC110P

68 BAPCH 2105758325 ABHIJITH. B BPCC110P

69 BAPCH 2250636860 PARVATHI BABU BPCC110P

70 BAPCH 2251280921 GEETHU J BPCC110P

71 BAPCH 2253149572 SREE RENJINI R.R BPCC110P

72 BAPCH 2251280557 SHINS S SIMON BPCC110P

73 BAPCH 2253365606 GOKUL KRISHNA B S BPCC110P

74 BAPCH 2301932210 DON DANIEL Y M BPCC110P

75 BAPCH 2003058592 MEGHA A K BPCC110P

76 BAPCH 2003250856 SARATH PRADEEP BPCC110P

77 BAPCH 2007081245 KINGINI V BPCC110P

78 BAPCH 2101306121 AFRAA BPCC110P

79 BAPCH 2105765181 SINZANA SABEERKHAN BPCC110P

80 BAPCH 2250508302 ASWATHY A M BPCC110P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:

81 BAPCH 2250636730 SIVAPRASAD R BPCC110P

82 BAPCH 2251275268 HASEENA K H BPCC110P

83 BAPCH 2253156329 MEENAKSHY PREMKUMAR BPCC110P

84 BAPCH 2254113511 SOUMYA SAGAR BPCC110P

85 BAPCH 2301377570 ARSHITH SUDHAKAR BPCC110P

86 BAPCH 2251280686 ASIYA S KHAN BPCC110P

87 BAPCH 2200690041 CHRISTOPHER O BPCC110P

88 BAPCH 2251591939 SUSAN ALEX BPCC110P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC112P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2200928490 SABNATH BEEVI . K H BPCC112P

2 BAPCH 2105766341 KRISHNA PRIYA A BPCC112P

3 BAPCH 2200524312 BENETTA ANNA BOBY BPCC112P

4 BAPCH 2105916884 HYRA AJAS BPCC112P

5 BAPCH 2001718927 SOFIYA BPCC112P

6 BAPCH 2002467220 ATHULYA BPCC112P

7 BAPCH 2005456743 SHALNI TEJAS P S BPCC112P

8 BAPCH 2005576435 DEVIKA A BPCC112P

9 BAPCH 2006269460 NOWFAL S BPCC112P

10 BAPCH 2007081097 GARGI R PANICKER BPCC112P

11 BAPCH 2101305681 AYSHA MASOOD BPCC112P

12 BAPCH 2101307961 RAHUMATHU NIZA S BPCC112P

13 BAPCH 2101510520 MUHAMMED SHAN J S BPCC112P

14 BAPCH 2105158151 ABIN RAJ R BPCC112P

15 BAPCH 2105766151 SANDRA C S BPCC112P

16 BAPCH 2105766402 BINDHZY . T. S BPCC112P

17 BAPCH 2105766486 ARATHY H BPCC112P

18 BAPCH 2105767060 AKHILA A S BPCC112P

19 BAPCH 2105915635 RAIHANA R BPCC112P

20 BAPCH 2107695273 ISHAM ZULFI BPCC112P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:



1441
BAPCH
BPCC112P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

21 BAPCH 2108899369 NEETHU DILEEP BPCC112P

22 BAPCH 2200528848 SANOOJA SHARAF BPCC112P

23 BAPCH 2200532576 MUHAMMED ANAS A BPCC112P

24 BAPCH 2200690144 ASIYA FARHATH.A BPCC112P

25 BAPCH 2200928633 FIRDOUSE V BPCC112P

26 BAPCH 2201380288 ANULYA S PILLAI BPCC112P

27 BAPCH 2201586480 UMMUL RAHIMA M BPCC112P

28 BAPCH 2201586509 UMMALKURA. S BPCC112P

29 BAPCH 2107693624 NIMISHA BHARATHAN BPCC112P

30 BAPCH 2002693361 SHERIN SATHYAN BPCC112P

31 BAPCH 2004986142 ASIFA BEEVI N BPCC112P

32 BAPCH 2101306923 NAVIA SEBASTIAN BPCC112P

33 BAPCH 2105306541 NEETHU M S BPCC112P

34 BAPCH 2105306710 ARYA V S BPCC112P

35 BAPCH 2105757885 JESSIN N BPCC112P

36 BAPCH 2105767190 SACHIN S A BPCC112P

37 BAPCH 2106324827 EVANGALIN MARIYA ROBERT BPCC112P

38 BAPCH 2106618354 A S ASWATHY BPCC112P

39 BAPCH 2107827702 JAZIABANUJS BPCC112P

40 BAPCH 2200690078 MALAVIKA BPCC112P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC112P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

41 BAPCH 2201380400 RAHANA . K U BPCC112P

42 BAPCH 2201586520 HABEEBA THAHREEM BPCC112P

43 BAPCH 2002467493 LULU S BPCC112P

44 BAPCH 2004435999 APARNA SARMAN AS BPCC112P

45 BAPCH 2004976988 ASWATHY M NAIR BPCC112P

46 BAPCH 2006435792 JOSHI JOHNSON BPCC112P

47 BAPCH 2200524225 DEVIKA BPCC112P

48 BAPCH 2200690118 AISWARYA S BPCC112P

49 BAPCH 2201380729 BISMITHA HASHIM BPCC112P

50 BAPCH 2003058592 MEGHA A K BPCC112P

51 BAPCH 2200528534 HASEENA . A BPCC112P

52 BAPCH 2007081245 KINGINI V BPCC112P

53 BAPCH 2200046208 JANA R BPCC112P

54 BAPCH 2200690041 CHRISTOPHER O BPCC112P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC114P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2200928490 SABNATH BEEVI . K H BPCC114P

2 BAPCH 2105766341 KRISHNA PRIYA A BPCC114P

3 BAPCH 2200524312 BENETTA ANNA BOBY BPCC114P

4 BAPCH 2105916884 HYRA AJAS BPCC114P

5 BAPCH 2005456743 SHALNI TEJAS P S BPCC114P

6 BAPCH 2005576435 DEVIKA A BPCC114P

7 BAPCH 2006269460 NOWFAL S BPCC114P

8 BAPCH 2007081097 GARGI R PANICKER BPCC114P

9 BAPCH 2101305681 AYSHA MASOOD BPCC114P

10 BAPCH 2101307961 RAHUMATHU NIZA S BPCC114P

11 BAPCH 2101510520 MUHAMMED SHAN J S BPCC114P

12 BAPCH 2105158151 ABIN RAJ R BPCC114P

13 BAPCH 2105766151 SANDRA C S BPCC114P

14 BAPCH 2105766402 BINDHZY . T. S BPCC114P

15 BAPCH 2105767060 AKHILA A S BPCC114P

16 BAPCH 2105915635 RAIHANA R BPCC114P

17 BAPCH 2107695273 ISHAM ZULFI BPCC114P

18 BAPCH 2108899369 NEETHU DILEEP BPCC114P

19 BAPCH 2200528848 SANOOJA SHARAF BPCC114P

20 BAPCH 2200532576 MUHAMMED ANAS A BPCC114P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:



1441
BAPCH
BPCC114P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

21 BAPCH 2200690144 ASIYA FARHATH.A BPCC114P

22 BAPCH 2200928633 FIRDOUSE V BPCC114P

23 BAPCH 2201380288 ANULYA S PILLAI BPCC114P

24 BAPCH 2201586480 UMMUL RAHIMA M BPCC114P

25 BAPCH 2201586509 UMMALKURA. S BPCC114P

26 BAPCH 2107693624 NIMISHA BHARATHAN BPCC114P

27 BAPCH 2002693361 SHERIN SATHYAN BPCC114P

28 BAPCH 2004986142 ASIFA BEEVI N BPCC114P

29 BAPCH 2101306923 NAVIA SEBASTIAN BPCC114P

30 BAPCH 2105306541 NEETHU M S BPCC114P

31 BAPCH 2105306710 ARYA V S BPCC114P

32 BAPCH 2105757885 JESSIN N BPCC114P

33 BAPCH 2106324827 EVANGALIN MARIYA ROBERT BPCC114P

34 BAPCH 2106618354 A S ASWATHY BPCC114P

35 BAPCH 2107827702 JAZIABANUJS BPCC114P

36 BAPCH 2200690078 MALAVIKA BPCC114P

37 BAPCH 2201380400 RAHANA . K U BPCC114P

38 BAPCH 2201586520 HABEEBA THAHREEM BPCC114P

39 BAPCH 2002467493 LULU S BPCC114P

40 BAPCH 2004435999 APARNA SARMAN AS BPCC114P



1441
BAPCH
BPCC114P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2024

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

41 BAPCH 2004976988 ASWATHY M NAIR BPCC114P

42 BAPCH 2006435792 JOSHI JOHNSON BPCC114P

43 BAPCH 2200524225 DEVIKA BPCC114P

44 BAPCH 2200690118 AISWARYA S BPCC114P

45 BAPCH 2201380729 BISMITHA HASHIM BPCC114P

46 BAPCH 2003058592 MEGHA A K BPCC114P

47 BAPCH 2200528534 HASEENA . A BPCC114P

48 BAPCH 2007081245 KINGINI V BPCC114P

49 BAPCH 2105765155 BIJI B S BPCC114P

50 BAPCH 2200046208 JANA R BPCC114P

51 BAPCH 2200690041 CHRISTOPHER O BPCC114P


